
Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Nato il Categoria Tessera Squadra CodSquadra Time CatPos Prov Media
1 24 RIGHETTINI ANDREA M 6/3/92 OPEN 775358Y GS CICLI OLYMPIA GS CICLI OLYMPIA 01:53:46.19 1 TN 22,68
2 8 MEDVEDEV DMITRII M 6/17/87 OPEN A120499 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 01:54:38.70 2 22,51
3 5 FAVILLI ELIA M 1/31/89 OPEN 478598H SOUDAL LEECOUGAN MTB RACING TEAM SOUDAL LEECOUGAN MTB RACING TEAM 01:56:59.20 3 LI 22,05
4 1 MENSI DANIELE M 7/30/88 OPEN 579131Z SOUDAL LEECOUGAN MTB RACING TEAM SOUDAL LEECOUGAN MTB RACING TEAM 01:59:20.71 4 BS 21,62
5 67 ZAMBONI ANDREA M 8/6/82 M2 587214M CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 01:59:22.71 1 TN 21,61
6 23 DEHO MARZIO M 8/2/68 OPEN 412589N GS CICLI OLYMPIA GS CICLI OLYMPIA 01:59:52.46 5 BG 21,52
7 53 FANTINATO KEVIN M 2/12/99 OPEN 803995N TEAM BSR TEAM BSR 02:00:02.46 6 TN 21,49
8 2 CARGNELUTTI DIEGO M 8/30/86 OPEN A041486 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER 02:00:47.71 7 - 21,36
9 20 WOHLGEMUTH MICHAEL M 3/16/98 OPEN A030587 WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE 02:01:54.96 8 BZ 21,16

10 6 VALDRIGHI STEFANO M 8/1/94 OPEN 872232U SOUDAL LEECOUGAN MTB RACING TEAM SOUDAL LEECOUGAN MTB RACING TEAM 02:02:28.21 9 21,07
11 46 ZOCCARATO NICOLO' M 1/14/97 OPEN 714682Z OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:03:10.97 10 VI 20,95
12 18 FILIPOZZI KEVIN M 2/11/95 OPEN 834473Q BIKE EVO BIKE EVO 02:03:30.97 11 VI 20,89
13 95 GINESTRI GIANCARLO M 7/26/78 M3 A026416 OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:03:32.22 1 VR 20,89
14 44 ZORDAN EDY M 6/6/97 OPEN 797527R METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 02:03:39.35 12 VR 20,87
15 97 ZAMPEDRI LUCA M 1/22/76 M3 628258Z TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 02:03:43.35 2 TN 20,85
16 52 VAIA FRANCESCO M 4/9/85 M1 A069770 TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 02:04:19.22 1 TN 20,75
17 7 ANTONELLO GIACOMO M 7/13/90 OPEN 886389Z PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER 02:04:26.47 13 PD 20,73
18 66 VERRA MANUEL M 11/29/88 M1 A004429 FASSA BIKE FASSA BIKE 02:04:47.42 2 TN 20,68
19 321 PEDROTTI THOMAS M 9/4/90 ELMT A165060 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 02:04:54.42 1 TN 20,66
20 3 PALLAORO CHRISTIAN M 3/16/84 OPEN 557319F OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:05:05.22 14 TN 20,63
21 34 DAL PIVA LORENZO M 5/24/96 OPEN 684313Z TEAM RUDY PROJECT XCR TEAM RUDY PROJECT XCR 02:05:15.97 15 20,6
22 9 PINI MARCO M 8/19/91 ELMT A103768 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02:06:07.73 2 PR 20,46
23 320 PINTARELLI SIMONE M 5/9/85 M1 861872T POLISPORTIVA BERSNTOL A.DILETTANTI 20Z1308 02:06:10.42 3 TN 20,45
24 61 MAGAGNOTTI DANIELE M 8/20/66 M5 7912068 ASD AVESANI LUCA ASD AVESANI LUCA 02:07:28.48 1 VR 20,24
25 94 DALLA VALLE DENIS M 3/24/80 M2 7949894 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD 02:07:34.98 2 VI 20,22
26 296 BAZZANELLA MICHELE M 9/21/69 M5 847039V TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 02:07:45.43 2 TN 20,2
27 390 DE BERNARDIN GIULIO M 5/23/98 ELMT A116247 SPIQUY TEAM 03V2743 02:07:53.98 3 BL 20,17
28 287 MENGHINI ALESSANDRO M 3/18/92 ELMT A137197 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 02:09:11.98 4 PR 19,97
29 36 ANDRIOLLO ELIA M 9/9/01 JU 801002U GS LAGORAI BIKE GS LAGORAI BIKE 02:09:12.98 1 TN 19,97
30 271 PAREDES  EMMANUEL ROGELIO M 9/2/85 M1 0 INDIVIDUALE WT 02:09:17.23 4 VR 19,96
31 292 FORNI ALESSANDRO M 1/4/80 M2 909466D TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 20Z1026 02:10:00.48 3 TN 19,85
32 33 FACCI DENNIS M 10/20/84 OPEN 905925M TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO -TONELLO TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO -TONELLO 02:10:06.73 16 VI 19,83
33 472 GHIDOTTI DENNY M 10/20/90 ELMT A148869 SKATENATEAM 7.8 20P1202 02:10:12.73 5 BS 19,82
34 59 GIOVANETTI MAURO M 4/25/74 M4 587324K ACD BIK BIKE ACD BIK BIKE 02:10:19.36 1 TN 19,8
35 57 CLAUSER ANDREA M 10/13/85 M1 A064309 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02:11:12.24 5 TN 19,66
36 314 FLARER TOBIAS M 10/20/77 M3 641358S SC MERAN ZORZI KÃ„LTETECHNIK 21W1153 02:11:14.73 3 BZ 19,66
37 60 LUDWIG STEFAN M 8/1/71 M4 950536X TEAM BSR TEAM BSR 02:11:24.99 2 BZ 19,63
38 25 CARRARO TIZIANO M 2/17/85 OPEN 574857U NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM 02:11:29.49 17 VE 19,62
39 68 ZAMPEDRI ROBERTO M 7/9/72 M4 984391M SC PERGINE SC PERGINE 02:11:32.74 3 TN 19,61
40 39 DOLIANA LUCA M 2/12/01 JU 931015H US LITEGOSA US LITEGOSA 02:11:36.24 2 19,6
41 225 FOGO GIACOMO M 4/25/86 M1 7951359 ASD TERRE BIANCHE MTB ASD TERRE BIANCHE MTB 02:11:55.24 6 PD 19,56
42 12 ANDREIS AGOSTINO M 3/2/76 M3 684224Y OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:11:59.74 4 VR 19,55
43 146 BERTIN FAUSTO M 2/3/93 ELMT A090149 ASD SAN BORTOLO ASD SAN BORTOLO 02:12:45.74 6 PD 19,44
44 193 MORELLO MASSIMO M 7/23/73 M4 0 REVOLUTION MTB REVOLUTION MTB 02:12:49.74 4 VR 19,43
45 284 DECARLI MIRCO M 8/10/98 ELMT A107401 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 20X0303 02:12:55.44 7 TN 19,41
46 56 BOMBARDELLI ANDREA M 8/15/82 M2 717864S ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02:13:00.37 4 TN 19,4
47 308 PIVA MASSIMO M 8/12/75 M3 587674S SC PERGINE 20M0397 02:13:09.49 5 TN 19,38
48 131 DALLA VALLE ANDREA M 3/29/84 M2 7949882 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD 02:13:15.24 5 VI 19,36
49 64 SCARSETTO LUCA M 4/5/82 M2 858178Q OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:13:36.24 6 VR 19,31
50 443 DEGIAMPIETRO ROLANDO M 1/26/74 M4 613839Z TEAM BENETTI 03W3140 02:15:39.74 5 TN 19,02
51 121 FIUME DANIELE M 7/15/81 M2 A013824 ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP 02:16:03.75 7 VR 18,96
52 15 NAVE VALENTINO M 3/8/69 M5 587701W VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 02:16:09.38 3 TN 18,95
53 466 MORA CARLO M 10/31/69 M5 A175426 ACD BIK BIKE 20V1014 02:16:12.00 4 TN 18,94
54 457 BALESTRIERI JONATHAN M 11/22/87 M1 A046812 TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 02:16:30.75 7 PR 18,9
55 459 ROSSINI SAMUELE M 1/23/87 M1 821630U TEAM COMO BIKE 02R3333 02:16:31.00 8 CO 18,9
56 442 FORER THOMAS M 5/26/91 ELMT 898747B SALTOS MOUNTAIN XTREAM 21H1160 02:16:32.00 8 BZ 18,9
57 10 MUCCI MATTEO M 11/26/73 M4 485478Y TEAM COMO BIKE TEAM COMO BIKE 02:17:00.25 6 CO 18,83
58 48 PIZZOLATO CHRISTIAN M 10/8/99 OPEN A098854 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER 02:17:01.50 18 TV 18,83
59 454 MALACARNE MARCO M 10/22/86 M1 7979766 PEDERZOLLI ELITE SPORT 05TN002 02:17:08.25 9 TN 18,81
60 272 BERTOLDI MARCO M 12/9/83 M2 980139Y SC PERGINE 20M0397 02:17:19.75 8 TN 18,79
61 138 CUSINATO GIOVANNI M 12/16/76 M3 7900833 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD 02:17:50.00 6 VI 18,72
62 187 CALDONAZZI TOMMASO M 3/21/90 ELMT 7957675 NEW TEAM ASD NEW TEAM ASD 02:17:50.76 9 TN 18,72
63 208 ANTONIAZZI ALESSANDRO M 8/21/92 ELMT A083009 ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO 02:17:53.75 10 VI 18,71
64 32 MARTINI LUCA M 10/20/92 OPEN 834562R GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 02:18:03.25 19 VI 18,69
65 96 MALTAURO MAXIMILIANO M 4/17/82 M2 943658N OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:18:04.75 9 VR 18,69
66 294 LEONARDI ANDREA M 6/13/97 ELMT A110004 KTM TORRE BIKE 03V0541 02:19:50.50 11 VI 18,45
67 333 BIRELLO PAOLO M 9/4/62 M6 782744B GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 03C1431 02:19:52.00 1 VE 18,45
68 461 DELLAGIACOMA PIERGIORGIO M 1/2/59 M6 391672B CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 20X0303 02:20:10.75 2 TN 18,41
69 85 GUADAGNINI DANIELE M 4/16/85 M1 A117642 TEAM BSR TEAM BSR 02:20:44.01 10 TN 18,33
70 204 TAGLIAFERRO MIRCO M 4/30/77 M3 A021328 ASD CICLI ROSSI ASD CICLI ROSSI 02:20:53.26 7 PD 18,31
71 38 CUCCATO SIMONE M 8/20/02 JU A103197 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 02:21:02.26 3 18,29
72 289 PILI MASSIMO M 11/27/68 M5 983377V GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSCO 02P1971 02:21:18.76 5 BS 18,26
73 445 DANTONE CRISTIANO M 11/3/83 M2 A014893 TEAM BENETTI 03W3140 02:22:07.26 10 VR 18,15
74 290 MEGERA TIZIANO M 5/20/65 M5 841959E GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 03C1431 02:22:08.27 6 VE 18,15
75 16 MIORI MICHELE M 11/30/70 M4 7929402 TRENTINO BIKE TEAM TRENTINO BIKE TEAM 02:22:28.01 7 TN 18,11
76 160 TOMASI MICHELE M 11/7/84 M2 7911372 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD 02:22:28.76 11 VI 18,11
77 437 GHIDOTTI SIMONE M 7/1/94 ELMT A155186 SKATENATEAM 7.8 20P1202 02:22:45.76 12 TN 18,07
78 116 PICENI MASSIMILIANO M 7/6/76 M3 874467S ADDA MTB ADVENTURES ADDA MTB ADVENTURES 02:22:53.75 8 BG 18,06
79 286 ROSSATO MIRKO M 1/3/70 M4 847996J VALRENDENABIKE - CARISOLO 20J1238 02:22:53.77 8 TN 18,06
80 340 CAVION ANDREA M 3/17/70 M4 998215S TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 03N2503 02:23:12.39 9 VI 18,02
81 226 PAVANEL DIEGO M 7/23/87 M1 0 MTB A CASA VECIA MTB A CASA VECIA 02:23:13.01 11 TV 18,01
82 374 AGOSTI PAOLO M 9/10/98 ELMT A137995 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02T3558 02:23:13.26 13 BS 18,01
83 351 ZADRA MATTIA M 10/29/90 ELMT A093927 ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM 20C1287 02:23:41.76 14 TN 17,96
84 378 VICENZI DANIEL M 5/5/94 ELMT A144811 SC AVIO 20P1275 02:24:00.28 15 TN 17,92
85 92 MANFRIN GIANNI M 4/17/62 M6 A076313 TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN 02:24:12.26 3 PD 17,89
86 309 GUIZZO ANDREA M 10/25/92 ELMT A111689 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER 03L3222 02:24:21.26 16 TV 17,87
87 414 CARLI SERGIO M 10/12/92 ELMT 984299Z VALRENDENABIKE - CARISOLO 20J1238 02:24:23.26 17 TN 17,87
88 2002 BURATO CHIARA F 2/10/95 DE A079203 OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 03C3134 02:24:51.28 1 VR 17,81
89 197 DAL BOSCO MICHELE M 6/17/92 ELMT A047775 US PEDALO' CLUB VALTRAMIGNA US PEDALO' CLUB VALTRAMIGNA 02:24:57.26 18 VR 17,8
90 47 BOLLETTIN GABRIELE M 7/8/99 OPEN 918639A OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:25:15.77 20 PD 17,76
91 201 CASAROTTI ENZO M 1/10/76 M3 835410N OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:26:08.27 9 VR 17,66
92 349 VICENTINI LORENZO M 8/14/80 M2 A152754 POLISPORTIVA BERSNTOL A.DILETTANTI 20Z1308 02:26:39.02 12 TN 17,59
93 387 TISI ROBERTO M 1/28/81 M2 A035817 VALRENDENABIKE - CARISOLO 20J1238 02:27:01.02 13 TN 17,55
94 356 CRIVELLARO FEDERICO M 2/6/75 M3 7937194 ASD JONNY BIKE 06VI201 02:27:03.40 10 VI 17,55
95 231 SANTACROCE LEOPOLDO ALDO M 3/16/78 M3 994296Q TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 02:27:05.02 11 BZ 17,54
96 111 DEFLORIAN WILLI M 3/22/67 M5 952105W ASD PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM ASD PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM 02:27:07.02 7 TN 17,54
97 276 SANTONI MARCO M 5/21/73 M4 998557Z VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 20G1212 02:27:09.77 10 TN 17,53
98 27 PANAROTTO BRIAN M 2/5/90 OPEN A067823 OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:27:17.02 21 VR 17,52
99 439 FRUNER MARCO M 12/14/71 M4 840408J SKATENATEAM 7.8 20P1202 02:27:47.40 11 TN 17,46

100 305 SCHMID BRUNO M 11/7/80 M2 A099970 VELOCE CLUB BORGO 20H0023 02:28:03.27 14 TN 17,43
101 114 PIAZZA PETER M 5/20/86 M1 A110917 ASD CICLI MORBIATO ASD CICLI MORBIATO 02:28:26.77 12 VI 17,38
102 179 GUARDINI RICCARDO M 1/4/86 M1 A164024 SC BARBIERI SC BARBIERI 02:28:27.29 13 VR 17,38
103 205 BORTOLI ANTONIO M 1/26/67 M5 A029481 ASD CICLI ROSSI ASD CICLI ROSSI 02:28:39.27 8 VI 17,36
104 50 BENETTI MATTEO M 8/16/98 OPEN 0 GC TEAMBIKE VASTELLGO. 0 02:28:39.78 22 17,36
105 2005 ABRIL RESTREPO LAURA VALENTINA F 1/28/90 DE A166827 TEAM LAPIERRE TRENTINO - ALE' 20J0315 02:28:40.49 2 BS 17,35
106 101 TRALDI ERIK M 6/1/88 M1 190791940 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:28:41.03 14 RE 17,35
107 90 SINANI ARSIM M 11/5/86 M1 A104953 ASD SAN BORTOLO ASD SAN BORTOLO 02:28:42.27 15 PD 17,35
108 401 BRAIT EROS M 4/21/91 ELMT A166313 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI ASD 03D0840 02:28:45.49 19 TV 17,34
109 318 DE BIASI CRISTIAN M 10/25/75 M3 A137017 ASD GIOMAS 03N2951 02:28:49.02 12 TN 17,34
110 325 BONVECCHIO MARCO M 3/16/80 M2 A057757 GSA PENNE SPRINT 20E1146 02:29:03.40 15 TN 17,31
111 446 FONDRIEST ROBERTO M 6/19/64 M6 A085262 ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM 20C1287 02:29:07.77 4 TN 17,3
112 248 GIULIANI LUCA M 5/22/73 M4 727035Q TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 02:29:11.27 12 TN 17,29
113 157 DAL DOSSO MICHELE M 9/7/83 M2 729986Z OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:29:24.04 16 VR 17,27
114 2001 MAZZUCOTELLI SIMONA F 3/8/77 DE 850350U GS MASSI' SUPERMERCATI 02Q2556 02:29:27.40 3 BG 17,26
115 338 BELOTTI FABIO M 3/2/69 M5 997075Q TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259 02:29:29.02 9 BG 17,26
116 213 TREVISAN SERGIO M 7/21/70 M4 A083325 ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO 02:29:39.03 13 VI 17,24
117 134 MEGGIOLARO DAVIDE M 7/29/00 ELMT 7968168 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD 02:29:50.78 20 VI 17,22
118 406 MALINVERNO GIOVANNI M 11/15/74 M4 A125205 PEDALE MEDOLESE 02R0834 02:29:52.28 14 MN 17,22
119 37 RABENSTEINER ALEX M 10/4/01 JU 995151P CANNONDALE RH RACING CANNONDALE RH RACING 02:29:59.78 4 17,2
120 473 SCHIESARO MATTEO M 12/8/83 M2 A142753 GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 03L2973 02:30:02.04 17 VI 17,2
121 162 SONA DANIELE M 1/13/78 M3 2541450 KM SPORT KM SPORT 02:30:03.53 13 VR 17,19
122 370 TAMBURRI ANDREA M 6/8/78 M3 A084298 SC BARBIERI 03N2871 02:30:15.03 14 VR 17,17
123 458 BONFANTE LUCIO M 10/24/63 M6 947516L TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 02:30:16.78 5 VR 17,17
124 144 MONDIN ANDREA M 8/4/75 M3 A019075 VC SCHIO ASD VC SCHIO ASD 02:30:18.28 15 VI 17,17
125 154 CERIANI MIRKO M 8/17/83 M2 0 TEAM BENETTI TEAM BENETTI 02:30:25.00 18 VR 17,15
126 161 COCON DENIS M 12/19/80 M2 601783E DARRA RACING TEAM ASD DARRA RACING TEAM ASD 02:30:38.53 19 PV 17,13
127 11 TRAINOTTI MASSIMO M 4/5/68 M5 953188S TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 02:30:59.28 10 TN 17,09
128 183 GENNARI LUCA M 2/9/72 M4 7912038 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 02:31:55.78 15 MN 16,98
129 300 ZANETTI SILVIO M 8/11/65 M5 724440C TEAM BRAMATI 02S2343 02:31:56.28 11 BG 16,98
130 250 VILLANOVA MARCO M 3/11/69 M5 A078841 TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN 02:31:57.04 12 VI 16,98
131 229 POLI ALESSANDRO M 8/2/82 M2 3897857 TEAM BENETTI TEAM BENETTI 02:32:01.53 20 VR 16,97
132 233 BOLZONELLA GOTTARDO M 5/11/73 M4 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 02:32:45.53 16 VE 16,89
133 234 LONGO RAFFAELE M 12/3/77 M3 A056644 SC NOALE SC NOALE 02:32:46.28 16 PD 16,89
134 2004 ZOCCA LORENA F 8/24/77 W2 0 SC BARBIERI 03N2871 02:32:54.50 1 16,87
135 417 ZONTA DANIELE M 11/15/62 M6 841432N ASD MB TEAM MACRO 03N2062 02:33:29.03 6 VI 16,81
136 350 ZADRA CRISTIAN M 9/14/93 ELMT A099788 ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM 20C1287 02:33:36.05 21 TN 16,8
137 2018 DI FANT VERONICA F 5/9/85 W1 0 VERTICAL TEAM KTM TEAM 20G1212 02:33:38.78 1 16,79
138 17 BONTEMPELLI MAURO M 10/19/77 M3 A019559 VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 02:33:53.78 17 TN 16,77
139 409 MANUINI CLAUDIO M 11/12/68 M5 773175F PEDALE MEDOLESE 02R0834 02:34:40.29 13 MN 16,68
140 451 VITTIGLIO ANTONELLO M 11/29/89 M1 A175804 TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 20Z1026 02:34:46.29 16 TN 16,67
141 326 BACCHIOCCHI VALERIO M 5/8/84 M2 A004428 FASSA BIKE 20K1159 02:35:01.42 21 TN 16,64
142 295 LEONI RENATO M 10/18/70 M4 815722N TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 20Z1026 02:35:06.79 17 TN 16,63
143 198 CAVAZZA DANIEL M 9/12/84 M2 2541421 KM SPORT KM SPORT 02:35:09.29 22 VR 16,63
144 407 TONEZZER LUCA M 3/1/77 M3 894738W BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 20D1313 02:35:11.04 18 TN 16,63
145 315 FLARER STEPHAN M 3/3/71 M4 808047F AMATEURRADSPORTVEREIN EDELROT LANA 21D0188 02:35:13.04 18 BZ 16,62
146 2019 PIANA DEBORA F 2/3/89 DE A162630 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 03H3087 02:35:19.06 4 VI 16,61
147 470 CHEMOTTI MARCO M 2/25/70 M4 955925N VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 20G1212 02:35:53.31 19 TN 16,55
148 293 DALLA PAOLA MARIO M 1/17/56 M6 587948V TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 21A1009 02:36:27.29 7 BZ 16,49
149 136 PERETTI MORENO M 8/22/66 M5 7926358 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD 02:36:35.29 14 VI 16,48
150 329 UNTERWEGER THOMAS M 8/27/89 M1 A180218 ASC SARNTAL RAD 21L0356 02:36:39.79 17 BZ 16,47
151 297 NADALINI MIRCO M 1/19/74 M4 821402M ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 02:37:12.29 20 MN 16,41
152 372 TIRELLI STEFANO M 4/4/82 M2 A137095 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02T3558 02:37:14.54 23 BS 16,41
153 76 ZANI JOHN PATRICK M 7/1/91 ELMT 7970979 TEAM EXECUTIVE TEAM EXECUTIVE 02:37:16.29 22 TN 16,41
154 79 TEDESCO ANDREA M 4/30/88 M1 AT - 03722948 18/19 ASD TEAM RANA - TAGLIARO ASD TEAM RANA - TAGLIARO 02:37:32.29 18 VR 16,38
155 355 RIGHETTI NICOLA M 9/7/72 M4 A137732 ASD TEAM BERTASI 03C3082 02:37:32.80 21 VR 16,38
156 368 POCHER MIRKO M 12/17/85 M1 A128288 ISOLPI RACING TEAM 20L1264 02:37:34.29 19 TN 16,37
157 336 FONTANA LORIS M 9/15/81 M2 A029394 GS SCHIO BIKE ASD 03M2942 02:38:00.29 24 VI 16,33
158 357 DE ZEN DANIELE M 1/22/65 M5 A013631 GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 03L2973 02:38:30.32 15 VI 16,28
159 210 PIEROPAN FRANCO M 5/13/68 M5 900543D ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO 02:39:11.30 16 VI 16,21
160 452 BENATO OMAR M 7/4/76 M3 30224 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE VENVE0172 02:39:44.52 19 VE 16,15
161 125 ZIMELLI ROBERTO M 9/3/66 M5 A013792 ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP 02:40:01.30 17 VR 16,12
162 335 SANDRI EDOARDO M 10/31/61 M6 726228D GS SCHIO BIKE ASD 03M2942 02:40:03.07 8 VI 16,12
163 2009 MANDELLI CHIARA F 6/14/72 W2 997073N TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259 02:40:16.07 2 BG 16,1
164 207 CALDERARA NICOLA M 3/9/91 ELMT A082270 VC SCHIO ASD VC SCHIO ASD 02:40:40.30 23 VI 16,06
165 5003 CODE CHIP 63003003 0 M 0 NC 0 0 0 02:40:40.80 1 16,06
166 176 POLI MATTIA M 6/6/90 ELMT 2541442 KM SPORT KM SPORT 02:41:01.30 24 VR 16,02
167 150 DAL DOSSO NICOLA M 9/7/83 M2 A049412 OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:41:12.80 25 VR 16
168 285 VENDRA EMANUELE M 4/19/90 ELMT A019165 TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 02:41:47.05 25 TN 15,95
169 418 FIORIO ALESSANDRO M 8/19/78 M3 A092624 ASD TEAM BERTASI 03C3082 02:41:48.80 20 VR 15,95
170 14 NAVE LUIGI M 12/27/66 M5 A019288 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 02:42:28.80 18 TN 15,88
171 316 FRANCESCONI MATTEO M 12/30/86 M1 A008461 TEAM LAPIERRE TRENTINO - ALE' 20J0315 02:42:41.30 20 TN 15,86
172 400 BRONCA FABIO M 1/2/68 M5 987217R ASD CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 03W0311 02:42:50.05 19 TV 15,84
173 334 BETTANIN ANDREA M 2/25/70 M4 A023532 TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 03N2503 02:42:52.43 22 VI 15,84
174 242 ZUANON SAMUEL M 3/17/85 M1 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 02:42:57.43 21 PD 15,83
175 369 CASSINA FILIPPO M 1/22/81 M2 991621J TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 21A1009 02:42:58.31 26 BZ 15,83
176 299 DE LUCA LUIGI M 3/1/84 M2 A149853 GSA PENNE SPRINT 20E1146 02:43:31.81 27 TN 15,78
177 277 RAMA DANIELE M 7/9/83 M2 7948704 MTB VILLAFRANCA 06VR094 02:43:37.31 28 VR 15,77
178 429 DONADONI GIANLUIGI M 8/7/80 M2 A109804 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02T3558 02:44:17.44 29 BS 15,7
179 471 WEGHER AMEDEO M 4/22/61 M6 A085284 ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM 20C1287 02:44:23.81 9 TN 15,7
180 13 CROCE IVAN M 12/3/65 M5 2534239 OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS 02:44:30.44 20 VR 15,68
181 5001 GIOPPO NICOLA M 4/16/71 NC 0 0 0 02:45:04.81 2 15,63
182 438 BOTTI ANDREA M 10/31/74 M4 190829817 EMILIA CORSE ASD H081161 02:45:05.81 23 RE 15,63
183 477 URLOTTI ANDREA M 10/25/82 M2 A176163 ASD TEAM 486 07C1909 02:45:07.06 30 RE 15,63
184 399 BERNARDI MARCO M 12/12/83 M2 949241J LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI ASD 03D0840 02:45:12.06 31 TV 15,62
185 339 RIZZATO PIERRE M 2/12/88 M1 A112739 TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 03N2503 02:45:16.56 22 VI 15,61
186 312 MANTOAN SAMUELE M 6/13/73 M4 A083683 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER 03L3222 02:45:22.06 24 VI 15,6
187 281 OLIVOTTO MARCO M 12/24/62 M6 889113P TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 21A1009 02:45:40.56 10 BZ 15,57
188 456 MODENA GABRIELE M 8/19/65 M5 A155119 ACD BIK BIKE 20V1014 02:45:55.06 21 TN 15,55
189 257 ZOCCARATO CLAUDIO M 11/19/61 M6 2549263 MTBEAR ALONTE MTBEAR ALONTE 02:45:56.81 11 VI 15,55
190 447 MENOLLI NICOLA M 5/21/79 M3 A019162 SC AVIO 20P1275 02:46:17.81 21 TN 15,52
191 322 LEONI CLAUDIO M 7/5/82 M2 A121978 KTM TORRE BIKE 03V0541 02:46:26.44 32 VI 15,5
192 449 MELCHIORI AMEDEO M 11/3/54 M6 831360F MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 03T1319 02:46:28.31 12 VE 15,5
193 392 CALGARO GIULIANO M 3/11/77 M3 7967005 CARVING CLUB SCHIO 06VI147 02:46:28.44 22 VI 15,5
194 291 FAMBRI NICOLA M 2/8/62 M6 356446D TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 21A1009 02:46:32.81 13 BZ 15,49
195 2006 DANIELE SILVIA F 7/16/80 W1 7967279 ASD POLISPORTIVA NOB CLUB 08FC107 02:47:01.31 2 VE 15,45
196 245 CRISTELLON MATTIA M 10/23/95 ELMT A144980 TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 02:47:02.34 26 TN 15,45
197 43 ESPOSTI CRISTIAN M 3/1/00 OPEN A128285 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02:47:04.81 23 MN 15,44
198 164 BENETTI ALBERTO M 4/14/77 M3 0 ISIBIKE COSTO ISIBIKE COSTO 02:47:33.31 23 VI 15,4
199 165 BENETTI ENRICO M 6/19/82 M2 7923401 GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE 02:47:33.54 33 VI 15,4
200 391 QUIROZ QUILLA JHEYSSON M 10/14/80 M2 0 INDIVIDUALE WT 02:48:33.85 34 VI 15,31
201 196 PERFETTO ANDREA M 3/11/97 ELMT A052991 US PEDALO' CLUB VALTRAMIGNA US PEDALO' CLUB VALTRAMIGNA 02:49:04.57 27 VR 15,26
202 177 BORRELLI MARCO M 7/27/87 M1 A137069 DARRA RACING TEAM ASD DARRA RACING TEAM ASD 02:49:22.82 23 MI 15,23
203 441 TAVERNINI ANDREA M 10/14/66 M5 844763C TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 20Z1026 02:49:30.60 22 TN 15,22
204 123 PERETTI LAURO M 8/17/60 M6 A013941 ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP 02:49:46.32 14 VR 15,2
205 464 FONTO' ENZO M 6/14/74 M4 7911391 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD 06VI178 02:50:13.82 25 VI 15,16
206 341 BONETTA GIANPIETRO M 6/9/61 M6 0 INDIVIDUALE WT 02:50:16.35 15 BG 15,15
207 103 LONATI DAVIDE M 5/18/64 M6 A080898 MDL RACING CREW ASD MDL RACING CREW ASD 02:50:18.82 16 BS 15,15
208 5004 CODE CHIP 0 M 0 NC 0 0 0 02:50:33.32 3 15,13
209 5002 ONGARI SIMONA F 11/24/86 NC 0 0 0 02:50:38.07 4 15,12
210 78 PERINA GIAMPAOLO M 8/9/63 M6 A162588 100% BIKE TEAM 100% BIKE TEAM 02:50:38.82 17 VR 15,12
211 444 BIANCHETTI PAOLO M 12/20/71 M4 708382P TEAM BENETTI 03W3140 02:51:14.45 26 VR 15,07
212 86 LORETO BRUNERRO M 6/22/74 M4 A145248 ISOLPI RACING TEAM ISOLPI RACING TEAM 02:51:39.57 27 TN 15,03
213 241 TOMASIN MAURIZIO M 4/24/88 M1 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 02:52:05.58 24 PD 14,99
214 382 CERESA MARCO M 6/9/79 M3 A049031 ASD RACING BIKE 03F2983 02:52:54.08 24 VI 14,92
215 323 PASSAMONTI MARIO M 2/1/73 M4 A151797 TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 20Z1026 02:53:40.11 28 TN 14,86
216 202 SANTONI IVANO M 5/24/64 M6 894334R VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 02:54:16.56 18 TN 14,8
217 87 BERTOLDI MANUEL M 6/5/85 M1 A128289 TEAM BSR TEAM BSR 02:54:19.36 25 TN 14,8
218 120 BRUNELLI FLAVIO M 7/24/64 M6 A013800 ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP 02:54:59.33 19 VR 14,74
219 252 BEGGIO MARCO M 2/4/71 M4 7916849 GS OLD BIKER GS OLD BIKER 02:55:10.83 29 PD 14,73
220 243 BALLANTE FABIO M 9/24/70 M4 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 02:55:14.83 30 PD 14,72
221 398 DI STASIO MICHELE M 10/17/67 M5 7928929 ASD ACTION BIKE 08RE010 02:55:40.12 23 RE 14,69
222 319 GOMIERO ALESSANDRO M 8/11/76 M3 A113150 ASD MB TEAM MACRO 03N2062 02:55:47.08 25 VI 14,68
223 2016 D'AMATO PATRIZIA F 2/26/78 W2 838964Y ASD TEAM ENERGY BIKE 20K1239 02:57:02.34 3 TN 14,57
224 411 LUCIN MAURIZIO M 3/25/71 M4 A085280 ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM 20C1287 02:57:35.59 31 TN 14,53
225 49 RABENSTEINER MANUEL M 8/8/99 OPEN 995153R CANNONDALE RH RACING CANNONDALE RH RACING 02:57:41.47 24 14,52
226 100 TADDEI ANTONIO M 10/5/76 M3 A061889 SC ALA SC ALA 02:57:46.09 26 TN 14,51
227 211 ANDRIOLO CLAUDIO M 8/8/59 M6 A082894 ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO 02:58:13.84 20 VI 14,48
228 474 DEMATTE' MARCO M 11/14/89 M1 0 INDIVIDUALE WT 02:58:17.13 26 TN 14,47
229 102 TRALDI MARCO M 6/15/67 M5 190791941 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:58:33.09 24 RE 14,45
230 343 BERTO DEVID M 8/12/68 M5 900262K TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 03N2503 03:00:52.34 25 VI 14,26
231 42 VIRGILI GIACOMO M 3/6/00 OPEN A072479 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 03:00:52.88 25 14,26
232 55 BOLLO MICHELE M 5/24/02 JUN-JMT A156954 TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 03:01:19.35 1 VR 14,23
233 270 PESAOLA CLAUDIO M 1/10/83 M2 0 FASSA BIKE 20K1159 03:01:29.35 35 TN 14,22
234 450 BERTOTTI MATTIA M 5/20/73 M4 A175773 TEAM TODESCO GREEN ASD 02K3965 03:01:37.10 32 TN 14,21
235 462 PODDA GIOVANNI ANTONIO M 12/14/59 M6 A125861 MTB CLUB  ARKITANO 18L0369 03:02:24.48 21 SS 14,14
236 347 PETERLINI MARCO M 2/18/70 M4 191132131 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 03:02:46.59 33 RE 14,12
237 345 DEPAOLI ROBERTO M 12/6/69 M5 A086926 SC AVIO 20P1275 03:02:49.59 26 TN 14,11
238 373 PLEBANI ELIA M 1/16/85 M1 A136963 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02T3558 03:02:57.35 27 BS 14,1
239 206 CONFENTE GIOVANNI M 8/24/65 M5 0 GC BASALTI GC BASALTI 03:03:00.10 27 VR 14,1
240 141 POZZAN CRISTIAN M 5/7/87 M1 A142530 VC SCHIO ASD VC SCHIO ASD 03:03:13.10 28 VI 14,08
241 330 SARTORI IVAN M 10/22/77 M3 799776L GS LAGORAI BIKE 20F1190 03:03:18.60 27 TN 14,08
242 342 MAZZAFERRO GIANLUCA M 6/23/78 M3 A146508 POLISPORTIVA BERSNTOL A.DILETTANTI 20Z1308 03:03:20.59 28 TN 14,07
243 279 MIORELLI STEFANO M 9/30/61 M6 928435Q VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 20G1212 03:05:00.85 22 TN 13,95
244 435 LUCIN RUGGERO M 11/17/69 M5 A146618 ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM 20C1287 03:05:04.11 28 TN 13,94
245 253 SARTORE MASSIMO M 10/9/59 M6 7916796 GS OLD BIKER GS OLD BIKER 03:05:24.86 23 PD 13,92
246 424 MICHIARA FABIANO M 4/1/82 M2 190883091 NOCETO BIKE ASD H051502 03:05:56.49 36 PR 13,88
247 75 VINCENZI ANDREA M 5/12/83 M2 A092211 ASD CROCETTA BIKE TEAM ASD CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 03:05:57.11 37 TV 13,87
248 238 ZECCHIN GIANCARLO M 3/10/74 M4 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 03:06:56.40 34 VE 13,8
249 478 TERAN DANIEL M 4/30/93 NC 0 INDIVIDUALE WT 03:07:14.61 5 13,78
250 467 ONGARI STEFANO M 2/16/71 M4 A046257 ASD VELO CLUB  RODIGO 02P1165 03:07:16.36 35 MN 13,78
251 415 CASTOLDI ANTONIO M 7/2/68 M5 A057506 EASY RIDE ASD 02Q4020 03:08:17.11 29 MB 13,7
252 117 MASTRONARDI RICCARDO M 4/12/69 M5 190741227 NEW MOTOR BIKE NEW MOTOR BIKE 03:08:22.49 30 RE 13,7
253 403 BONATTI SIMONE M 7/2/74 M4 7907779 ASD SAN MARTINO DELLA BATTAGLIA 04BS047 03:08:29.49 36 BS 13,69
254 5005 CODE CHIP WT11417 0 M 0 NC 0 0 0 03:09:02.11 6 13,65
255 182 SPEZIA SIMONE M 3/18/74 M4 7912044 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 03:09:02.49 37 MN 13,65
256 394 ZANQUOGHI ANDREA M 5/26/83 M2 A166635 DARRA RACING TEAM ASD 02G3594 03:09:04.86 38 PV 13,65
257 244 VAGO GIANLUCA M 3/25/73 M4 7948517 TOP TEAM RACE ASD TOP TEAM RACE ASD 03:09:32.86 38 VR 13,61
258 264 ZANONI MAURO M 2/1/71 M4 A046897 TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 03:09:41.37 39 VR 13,6
259 416 SANTULLI RENATO M 9/1/72 NC A139223 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02T3558 03:09:41.37 7 BS 13,6
260 247 BENATI FRANCESCO M 6/19/73 M4 809829D TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 03:11:38.87 40 VR 13,46
261 216 CARMINATI ANDREA M 3/5/86 M1 7931448 GRANDIS RACING TEAM GRANDIS RACING TEAM 03:13:54.37 29 MI 13,31
262 99 LEONARDI STEFANO M 10/30/98 ELMT A182738 SC ALA SC ALA 03:14:33.92 28 TN 13,26
263 192 GALVAN MATTEO M 5/19/78 M3 AT - 03720437 18/19 REVOLUTION MTB REVOLUTION MTB 03:14:35.38 29 VR 13,26
264 460 PETRI ROBERTO M 8/12/66 M5 2163344 AICS BRESCIA CENTRO ASD 92773 03:14:36.88 31 BS 13,26
265 386 BALLARDINI RINALDO M 2/9/73 M4 A020444 VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 20G1212 03:16:13.51 41 PV 13,15
266 239 DE MARCHI CLAUDIO M 12/29/69 M5 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 03:18:23.13 32 VE 13,01
267 298 ALIANO ROBERTO M 4/3/69 M5 A090722 TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 03N2503 03:18:34.39 33 VI 12,99
268 395 PISANI MASSIMO M 2/1/73 M4 7967809 MTB VILLAFRANCA 06VR094 03:19:11.14 42 VR 12,95
269 396 TAMELLIN STEFANO M 12/19/75 M3 7947189 MTB VILLAFRANCA 06VR094 03:19:11.89 30 VR 12,95
270 404 CATTANEO MARCO M 12/7/84 M2 7974603 ASD SYSTEM BIKE 04BG020 03:19:41.39 39 BG 12,92
271 237 MARETTO MICHELE M 12/25/72 M4 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 03:19:53.39 43 VE 12,91
272 148 VENERI SILVIO GIOVANNI M 1/17/87 M1 0 INDIVIDUALE INDIVIDUALE 03:19:57.69 30 VR 12,9
273 149 PAPA FRANCESCO M 7/7/79 M3 AT03719295-18/19 ASD TEAM RANA - TAGLIARO ASD TEAM RANA - TAGLIARO 03:19:57.71 31 VR 12,9
274 235 MARZARO ALEX M 9/15/81 M2 30261/2019 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 03:20:20.52 40 VE 12,88
275 364 XOTTA GIUSEPPE M 2/16/82 M2 A181762 GS SCHIO BIKE ASD 03M2942 03:21:06.14 41 VI 12,83
276 2012 KURZ MARILENA F 8/14/93 W1 A177855 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 21A1009 03:22:05.52 3 BZ 12,77
277 268 COSARO RENZO M 2/22/58 M6 7923403 GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE 06VI071 03:22:07.64 24 VI 12,76
278 170 FRANCESCHI DAVIDE M 4/21/83 M2 7939566 GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE 03:22:07.71 42 VI 12,76
279 476 MOSCHINI ENRICO M 1/11/81 M2 A145527 SC ALA 20H0114 03:23:36.95 43 TN 12,67
280 405 ASSONI IVANHOE M 4/23/88 M1 7976489 ASD SYSTEM BIKE 04BG020 03:23:46.15 31 BG 12,66
281 223 TAMMEO RAFFAELE M 2/19/69 M5 A091847 VC SCHIO ASD VC SCHIO ASD 03:24:40.90 34 VI 12,61
282 428 BOTTI GIUSEPPE M 5/12/78 M3 190883081 NOCETO BIKE ASD H051502 03:24:41.95 32 PR 12,6
283 397 RIGHETTINI STEFANO M 4/5/71 M4 7934584 ASD ACTION BIKE 08RE010 03:25:21.15 44 RE 12,56
284 240 FAMENGO LORIS M 7/19/75 M3 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 03:28:45.16 33 VE 12,36
285 132 PANZETTA STEFANO M 6/27/73 M4 7904943 EMPORIO CICLI LA PADANA BADIA EMPORIO CICLI LA PADANA BADIA 03:31:02.41 45 RO 12,23
286 236 BARBIERO GIANLUCA M 6/19/68 M5 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 03:31:31.17 35 PD 12,2
287 288 POLI DIEGO M 2/3/47 M6 A034276 VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 20G1212 03:32:36.92 25 TN 12,14
288 381 CARRARO ANTONIO M 12/23/72 M4 706320J ASD CICLI MORBIATO 03Y0456 03:33:52.17 46 PD 12,06
289 2013  BORTOLOZZO GRETA F 8/8/72 W2 A142755 GS FREETIME 03M2029 03:33:52.67 4 TV 12,06
290 353 DANIELLI GIORGIO M 11/1/71 M4 A128804 VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 20G1212 03:33:53.42 47 TN 12,06
291 468 PASQUALINI FILIPPO M 10/21/78 M3 A145552 ASD VELO CLUB  RODIGO 02P1165 03:34:55.42 34 MN 12
292 191 PEDROTTI ELIO M 4/14/58 M6 917856K BREN TEAM TRENTO BREN TEAM TRENTO 03:35:10.68 26 TN 11,99
293 109 SARTO IVO M 3/17/69 M5 A014573 RIVIERA BIKE VENEZIA RIVIERA BIKE VENEZIA 03:36:38.43 36 VE 11,91
294 375 SALVONI KRISTIAN M 9/25/71 M4 918770R ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02T3558 03:38:38.93 48 BS 11,8
295 84 ROSTELLATO MASSIMO M 3/19/87 M1 7952791 DNA BIKERS TEAM PADOVA DNA BIKERS TEAM PADOVA 03:40:14.68 32 PD 11,71
296 258 DALL'AMICO ALBERTO M 3/6/63 M6 0 MTBEAR ALONTE MTBEAR ALONTE 03:40:37.44 27 VI 11,69
297 301 BERGAMO SIMON M 4/22/75 M3 A145649 SC MERAN ZORZI KÃ„LTETECHNIK 21W1153 03:48:08.95 35 BZ 11,31
298 304 PAVANELLO FLAVIO M 5/26/52 M8 A181539 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 21A1009 03:50:58.46 1 BZ 11,17
299 427 CALTAGIRONE DANIELE M 9/1/72 M4 190883082 NOCETO BIKE ASD H051502 03:54:18.22 49 PR 11,01
300 362 AMPOLLINI ARIS M 1/20/83 M2 A141731 ASD PEDALE FIDENTINO 07Q0304 03:55:53.29 44 PR 10,94
301 348 COPPOLINO ANDREA M 12/30/61 M6 A158671 LISSONE MTB ASD 02V1849 03:55:59.74 28 MB 10,93
302 256 MANCASSOLA MAURIZIO M 12/28/67 M5 0 MTBEAR ALONTE MTBEAR ALONTE 04:12:18.59 37 VI 10,23
303 246 TIOZZO JASON M 9/7/92 ELMT A097440 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 04:12:57.84 29 BZ 10,2



CatPos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Nato il Categoria Tessera Squadra CodSquadra Time CatPos Prov Media
1 2002 BURATO CHIARA F 2/10/95 DE A079203 OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 03C3134 02:24:51.28 1 VR 17,81
2 2005 ABRIL RESTREPO LAURA VALENTINA F 1/28/90 DE A166827 TEAM LAPIERRE TRENTINO - ALE' 20J0315 02:28:40.49 2 BS 17,35
3 2001 MAZZUCOTELLI SIMONA F 3/8/77 DE 850350U GS MASSI' SUPERMERCATI 02Q2556 02:29:27.40 3 BG 17,26
4 2019 PIANA DEBORA F 2/3/89 DE A162630 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 03H3087 02:35:19.06 4 VI 16,61

1 321 PEDROTTI THOMAS M 9/4/90 ELMT A165060 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 02:04:54.42 1 TN 20,66
2 9 PINI MARCO M 8/19/91 ELMT A103768 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02:06:07.73 2 PR 20,46
3 390 DE BERNARDIN GIULIO M 5/23/98 ELMT A116247 SPIQUY TEAM 03V2743 02:07:53.98 3 BL 20,17
4 287 MENGHINI ALESSANDRO M 3/18/92 ELMT A137197 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 02:09:11.98 4 PR 19,97
5 472 GHIDOTTI DENNY M 10/20/90 ELMT A148869 SKATENATEAM 7.8 20P1202 02:10:12.73 5 BS 19,82
6 146 BERTIN FAUSTO M 2/3/93 ELMT A090149 ASD SAN BORTOLO ASD SAN BORTOLO 02:12:45.74 6 PD 19,44
7 284 DECARLI MIRCO M 8/10/98 ELMT A107401 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 20X0303 02:12:55.44 7 TN 19,41
8 442 FORER THOMAS M 5/26/91 ELMT 898747B SALTOS MOUNTAIN XTREAM 21H1160 02:16:32.00 8 BZ 18,9
9 187 CALDONAZZI TOMMASO M 3/21/90 ELMT 7957675 NEW TEAM ASD NEW TEAM ASD 02:17:50.76 9 TN 18,72

10 208 ANTONIAZZI ALESSANDRO M 8/21/92 ELMT A083009 ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO 02:17:53.75 10 VI 18,71
11 294 LEONARDI ANDREA M 6/13/97 ELMT A110004 KTM TORRE BIKE 03V0541 02:19:50.50 11 VI 18,45
12 437 GHIDOTTI SIMONE M 7/1/94 ELMT A155186 SKATENATEAM 7.8 20P1202 02:22:45.76 12 TN 18,07
13 374 AGOSTI PAOLO M 9/10/98 ELMT A137995 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02T3558 02:23:13.26 13 BS 18,01
14 351 ZADRA MATTIA M 10/29/90 ELMT A093927 ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM 20C1287 02:23:41.76 14 TN 17,96
15 378 VICENZI DANIEL M 5/5/94 ELMT A144811 SC AVIO 20P1275 02:24:00.28 15 TN 17,92
16 309 GUIZZO ANDREA M 10/25/92 ELMT A111689 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER 03L3222 02:24:21.26 16 TV 17,87
17 414 CARLI SERGIO M 10/12/92 ELMT 984299Z VALRENDENABIKE - CARISOLO 20J1238 02:24:23.26 17 TN 17,87
18 197 DAL BOSCO MICHELE M 6/17/92 ELMT A047775 US PEDALO' CLUB VALTRAMIGNA US PEDALO' CLUB VALTRAMIGNA 02:24:57.26 18 VR 17,8
19 401 BRAIT EROS M 4/21/91 ELMT A166313 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI ASD 03D0840 02:28:45.49 19 TV 17,34
20 134 MEGGIOLARO DAVIDE M 7/29/00 ELMT 7968168 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD 02:29:50.78 20 VI 17,22
21 350 ZADRA CRISTIAN M 9/14/93 ELMT A099788 ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM 20C1287 02:33:36.05 21 TN 16,8
22 76 ZANI JOHN PATRICK M 7/1/91 ELMT 7970979 TEAM EXECUTIVE TEAM EXECUTIVE 02:37:16.29 22 TN 16,41
23 207 CALDERARA NICOLA M 3/9/91 ELMT A082270 VC SCHIO ASD VC SCHIO ASD 02:40:40.30 23 VI 16,06
24 176 POLI MATTIA M 6/6/90 ELMT 2541442 KM SPORT KM SPORT 02:41:01.30 24 VR 16,02
25 285 VENDRA EMANUELE M 4/19/90 ELMT A019165 TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 02:41:47.05 25 TN 15,95
26 245 CRISTELLON MATTIA M 10/23/95 ELMT A144980 TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 02:47:02.34 26 TN 15,45
27 196 PERFETTO ANDREA M 3/11/97 ELMT A052991 US PEDALO' CLUB VALTRAMIGNA US PEDALO' CLUB VALTRAMIGNA 02:49:04.57 27 VR 15,26
28 99 LEONARDI STEFANO M 10/30/98 ELMT A182738 SC ALA SC ALA 03:14:33.92 28 TN 13,26
29 246 TIOZZO JASON M 9/7/92 ELMT A097440 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 04:12:57.84 29 BZ 10,2

1 36 ANDRIOLLO ELIA M 9/9/01 JU 801002U GS LAGORAI BIKE GS LAGORAI BIKE 02:09:12.98 1 TN 19,97
2 39 DOLIANA LUCA M 2/12/01 JU 931015H US LITEGOSA US LITEGOSA 02:11:36.24 2 19,6
3 38 CUCCATO SIMONE M 8/20/02 JU A103197 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 02:21:02.26 3 18,29
4 37 RABENSTEINER ALEX M 10/4/01 JU 995151P CANNONDALE RH RACING CANNONDALE RH RACING 02:29:59.78 4 17,2

1 55 BOLLO MICHELE M 5/24/02 JUN-JMT A156954 TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 03:01:19.35 1 VR 14,23

1 52 VAIA FRANCESCO M 4/9/85 M1 A069770 TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 02:04:19.22 1 TN 20,75
2 66 VERRA MANUEL M 11/29/88 M1 A004429 FASSA BIKE FASSA BIKE 02:04:47.42 2 TN 20,68
3 320 PINTARELLI SIMONE M 5/9/85 M1 861872T POLISPORTIVA BERSNTOL A.DILETTANTI 20Z1308 02:06:10.42 3 TN 20,45
4 271 PAREDES  EMMANUEL ROGELIO M 9/2/85 M1 0 INDIVIDUALE WT 02:09:17.23 4 VR 19,96
5 57 CLAUSER ANDREA M 10/13/85 M1 A064309 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02:11:12.24 5 TN 19,66
6 225 FOGO GIACOMO M 4/25/86 M1 7951359 ASD TERRE BIANCHE MTB ASD TERRE BIANCHE MTB 02:11:55.24 6 PD 19,56
7 457 BALESTRIERI JONATHAN M 11/22/87 M1 A046812 TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 02:16:30.75 7 PR 18,9
8 459 ROSSINI SAMUELE M 1/23/87 M1 821630U TEAM COMO BIKE 02R3333 02:16:31.00 8 CO 18,9
9 454 MALACARNE MARCO M 10/22/86 M1 7979766 PEDERZOLLI ELITE SPORT 05TN002 02:17:08.25 9 TN 18,81

10 85 GUADAGNINI DANIELE M 4/16/85 M1 A117642 TEAM BSR TEAM BSR 02:20:44.01 10 TN 18,33
11 226 PAVANEL DIEGO M 7/23/87 M1 0 MTB A CASA VECIA MTB A CASA VECIA 02:23:13.01 11 TV 18,01
12 114 PIAZZA PETER M 5/20/86 M1 A110917 ASD CICLI MORBIATO ASD CICLI MORBIATO 02:28:26.77 12 VI 17,38
13 179 GUARDINI RICCARDO M 1/4/86 M1 A164024 SC BARBIERI SC BARBIERI 02:28:27.29 13 VR 17,38
14 101 TRALDI ERIK M 6/1/88 M1 190791940 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:28:41.03 14 RE 17,35
15 90 SINANI ARSIM M 11/5/86 M1 A104953 ASD SAN BORTOLO ASD SAN BORTOLO 02:28:42.27 15 PD 17,35
16 451 VITTIGLIO ANTONELLO M 11/29/89 M1 A175804 TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 20Z1026 02:34:46.29 16 TN 16,67
17 329 UNTERWEGER THOMAS M 8/27/89 M1 A180218 ASC SARNTAL RAD 21L0356 02:36:39.79 17 BZ 16,47
18 79 TEDESCO ANDREA M 4/30/88 M1 AT - 03722948 18/19 ASD TEAM RANA - TAGLIARO ASD TEAM RANA - TAGLIARO 02:37:32.29 18 VR 16,38
19 368 POCHER MIRKO M 12/17/85 M1 A128288 ISOLPI RACING TEAM 20L1264 02:37:34.29 19 TN 16,37
20 316 FRANCESCONI MATTEO M 12/30/86 M1 A008461 TEAM LAPIERRE TRENTINO - ALE' 20J0315 02:42:41.30 20 TN 15,86
21 242 ZUANON SAMUEL M 3/17/85 M1 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 02:42:57.43 21 PD 15,83
22 339 RIZZATO PIERRE M 2/12/88 M1 A112739 TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 03N2503 02:45:16.56 22 VI 15,61
23 177 BORRELLI MARCO M 7/27/87 M1 A137069 DARRA RACING TEAM ASD DARRA RACING TEAM ASD 02:49:22.82 23 MI 15,23
24 241 TOMASIN MAURIZIO M 4/24/88 M1 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 02:52:05.58 24 PD 14,99
25 87 BERTOLDI MANUEL M 6/5/85 M1 A128289 TEAM BSR TEAM BSR 02:54:19.36 25 TN 14,8
26 474 DEMATTE' MARCO M 11/14/89 M1 0 INDIVIDUALE WT 02:58:17.13 26 TN 14,47
27 373 PLEBANI ELIA M 1/16/85 M1 A136963 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02T3558 03:02:57.35 27 BS 14,1
28 141 POZZAN CRISTIAN M 5/7/87 M1 A142530 VC SCHIO ASD VC SCHIO ASD 03:03:13.10 28 VI 14,08
29 216 CARMINATI ANDREA M 3/5/86 M1 7931448 GRANDIS RACING TEAM GRANDIS RACING TEAM 03:13:54.37 29 MI 13,31
30 148 VENERI SILVIO GIOVANNI M 1/17/87 M1 0 INDIVIDUALE INDIVIDUALE 03:19:57.69 30 VR 12,9
31 405 ASSONI IVANHOE M 4/23/88 M1 7976489 ASD SYSTEM BIKE 04BG020 03:23:46.15 31 BG 12,66
32 84 ROSTELLATO MASSIMO M 3/19/87 M1 7952791 DNA BIKERS TEAM PADOVA DNA BIKERS TEAM PADOVA 03:40:14.68 32 PD 11,71

1 67 ZAMBONI ANDREA M 8/6/82 M2 587214M CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 01:59:22.71 1 TN 21,61
2 94 DALLA VALLE DENIS M 3/24/80 M2 7949894 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD 02:07:34.98 2 VI 20,22
3 292 FORNI ALESSANDRO M 1/4/80 M2 909466D TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 20Z1026 02:10:00.48 3 TN 19,85
4 56 BOMBARDELLI ANDREA M 8/15/82 M2 717864S ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02:13:00.37 4 TN 19,4
5 131 DALLA VALLE ANDREA M 3/29/84 M2 7949882 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD 02:13:15.24 5 VI 19,36
6 64 SCARSETTO LUCA M 4/5/82 M2 858178Q OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:13:36.24 6 VR 19,31
7 121 FIUME DANIELE M 7/15/81 M2 A013824 ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP 02:16:03.75 7 VR 18,96
8 272 BERTOLDI MARCO M 12/9/83 M2 980139Y SC PERGINE 20M0397 02:17:19.75 8 TN 18,79
9 96 MALTAURO MAXIMILIANO M 4/17/82 M2 943658N OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:18:04.75 9 VR 18,69

10 445 DANTONE CRISTIANO M 11/3/83 M2 A014893 TEAM BENETTI 03W3140 02:22:07.26 10 VR 18,15
11 160 TOMASI MICHELE M 11/7/84 M2 7911372 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD 02:22:28.76 11 VI 18,11
12 349 VICENTINI LORENZO M 8/14/80 M2 A152754 POLISPORTIVA BERSNTOL A.DILETTANTI 20Z1308 02:26:39.02 12 TN 17,59
13 387 TISI ROBERTO M 1/28/81 M2 A035817 VALRENDENABIKE - CARISOLO 20J1238 02:27:01.02 13 TN 17,55
14 305 SCHMID BRUNO M 11/7/80 M2 A099970 VELOCE CLUB BORGO 20H0023 02:28:03.27 14 TN 17,43
15 325 BONVECCHIO MARCO M 3/16/80 M2 A057757 GSA PENNE SPRINT 20E1146 02:29:03.40 15 TN 17,31
16 157 DAL DOSSO MICHELE M 9/7/83 M2 729986Z OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:29:24.04 16 VR 17,27
17 473 SCHIESARO MATTEO M 12/8/83 M2 A142753 GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 03L2973 02:30:02.04 17 VI 17,2
18 154 CERIANI MIRKO M 8/17/83 M2 0 TEAM BENETTI TEAM BENETTI 02:30:25.00 18 VR 17,15
19 161 COCON DENIS M 12/19/80 M2 601783E DARRA RACING TEAM ASD DARRA RACING TEAM ASD 02:30:38.53 19 PV 17,13
20 229 POLI ALESSANDRO M 8/2/82 M2 3897857 TEAM BENETTI TEAM BENETTI 02:32:01.53 20 VR 16,97
21 326 BACCHIOCCHI VALERIO M 5/8/84 M2 A004428 FASSA BIKE 20K1159 02:35:01.42 21 TN 16,64
22 198 CAVAZZA DANIEL M 9/12/84 M2 2541421 KM SPORT KM SPORT 02:35:09.29 22 VR 16,63
23 372 TIRELLI STEFANO M 4/4/82 M2 A137095 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02T3558 02:37:14.54 23 BS 16,41
24 336 FONTANA LORIS M 9/15/81 M2 A029394 GS SCHIO BIKE ASD 03M2942 02:38:00.29 24 VI 16,33
25 150 DAL DOSSO NICOLA M 9/7/83 M2 A049412 OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:41:12.80 25 VR 16
26 369 CASSINA FILIPPO M 1/22/81 M2 991621J TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 21A1009 02:42:58.31 26 BZ 15,83
27 299 DE LUCA LUIGI M 3/1/84 M2 A149853 GSA PENNE SPRINT 20E1146 02:43:31.81 27 TN 15,78
28 277 RAMA DANIELE M 7/9/83 M2 7948704 MTB VILLAFRANCA 06VR094 02:43:37.31 28 VR 15,77
29 429 DONADONI GIANLUIGI M 8/7/80 M2 A109804 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02T3558 02:44:17.44 29 BS 15,7
30 477 URLOTTI ANDREA M 10/25/82 M2 A176163 ASD TEAM 486 07C1909 02:45:07.06 30 RE 15,63
31 399 BERNARDI MARCO M 12/12/83 M2 949241J LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI ASD 03D0840 02:45:12.06 31 TV 15,62
32 322 LEONI CLAUDIO M 7/5/82 M2 A121978 KTM TORRE BIKE 03V0541 02:46:26.44 32 VI 15,5
33 165 BENETTI ENRICO M 6/19/82 M2 7923401 GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE 02:47:33.54 33 VI 15,4
34 391 QUIROZ QUILLA JHEYSSON M 10/14/80 M2 0 INDIVIDUALE WT 02:48:33.85 34 VI 15,31
35 270 PESAOLA CLAUDIO M 1/10/83 M2 0 FASSA BIKE 20K1159 03:01:29.35 35 TN 14,22
36 424 MICHIARA FABIANO M 4/1/82 M2 190883091 NOCETO BIKE ASD H051502 03:05:56.49 36 PR 13,88
37 75 VINCENZI ANDREA M 5/12/83 M2 A092211 ASD CROCETTA BIKE TEAM ASD CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 03:05:57.11 37 TV 13,87
38 394 ZANQUOGHI ANDREA M 5/26/83 M2 A166635 DARRA RACING TEAM ASD 02G3594 03:09:04.86 38 PV 13,65
39 404 CATTANEO MARCO M 12/7/84 M2 7974603 ASD SYSTEM BIKE 04BG020 03:19:41.39 39 BG 12,92
40 235 MARZARO ALEX M 9/15/81 M2 30261/2019 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 03:20:20.52 40 VE 12,88
41 364 XOTTA GIUSEPPE M 2/16/82 M2 A181762 GS SCHIO BIKE ASD 03M2942 03:21:06.14 41 VI 12,83
42 170 FRANCESCHI DAVIDE M 4/21/83 M2 7939566 GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE 03:22:07.71 42 VI 12,76
43 476 MOSCHINI ENRICO M 1/11/81 M2 A145527 SC ALA 20H0114 03:23:36.95 43 TN 12,67
44 362 AMPOLLINI ARIS M 1/20/83 M2 A141731 ASD PEDALE FIDENTINO 07Q0304 03:55:53.29 44 PR 10,94

1 95 GINESTRI GIANCARLO M 7/26/78 M3 A026416 OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:03:32.22 1 VR 20,89
2 97 ZAMPEDRI LUCA M 1/22/76 M3 628258Z TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 02:03:43.35 2 TN 20,85
3 314 FLARER TOBIAS M 10/20/77 M3 641358S SC MERAN ZORZI KÃ„LTETECHNIK 21W1153 02:11:14.73 3 BZ 19,66
4 12 ANDREIS AGOSTINO M 3/2/76 M3 684224Y OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:11:59.74 4 VR 19,55
5 308 PIVA MASSIMO M 8/12/75 M3 587674S SC PERGINE 20M0397 02:13:09.49 5 TN 19,38
6 138 CUSINATO GIOVANNI M 12/16/76 M3 7900833 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD 02:17:50.00 6 VI 18,72
7 204 TAGLIAFERRO MIRCO M 4/30/77 M3 A021328 ASD CICLI ROSSI ASD CICLI ROSSI 02:20:53.26 7 PD 18,31
8 116 PICENI MASSIMILIANO M 7/6/76 M3 874467S ADDA MTB ADVENTURES ADDA MTB ADVENTURES 02:22:53.75 8 BG 18,06
9 201 CASAROTTI ENZO M 1/10/76 M3 835410N OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:26:08.27 9 VR 17,66

10 356 CRIVELLARO FEDERICO M 2/6/75 M3 7937194 ASD JONNY BIKE 06VI201 02:27:03.40 10 VI 17,55
11 231 SANTACROCE LEOPOLDO ALDO M 3/16/78 M3 994296Q TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 02:27:05.02 11 BZ 17,54
12 318 DE BIASI CRISTIAN M 10/25/75 M3 A137017 ASD GIOMAS 03N2951 02:28:49.02 12 TN 17,34
13 162 SONA DANIELE M 1/13/78 M3 2541450 KM SPORT KM SPORT 02:30:03.53 13 VR 17,19
14 370 TAMBURRI ANDREA M 6/8/78 M3 A084298 SC BARBIERI 03N2871 02:30:15.03 14 VR 17,17
15 144 MONDIN ANDREA M 8/4/75 M3 A019075 VC SCHIO ASD VC SCHIO ASD 02:30:18.28 15 VI 17,17
16 234 LONGO RAFFAELE M 12/3/77 M3 A056644 SC NOALE SC NOALE 02:32:46.28 16 PD 16,89
17 17 BONTEMPELLI MAURO M 10/19/77 M3 A019559 VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 02:33:53.78 17 TN 16,77
18 407 TONEZZER LUCA M 3/1/77 M3 894738W BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 20D1313 02:35:11.04 18 TN 16,63
19 452 BENATO OMAR M 7/4/76 M3 30224 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE VENVE0172 02:39:44.52 19 VE 16,15
20 418 FIORIO ALESSANDRO M 8/19/78 M3 A092624 ASD TEAM BERTASI 03C3082 02:41:48.80 20 VR 15,95
21 447 MENOLLI NICOLA M 5/21/79 M3 A019162 SC AVIO 20P1275 02:46:17.81 21 TN 15,52
22 392 CALGARO GIULIANO M 3/11/77 M3 7967005 CARVING CLUB SCHIO 06VI147 02:46:28.44 22 VI 15,5
23 164 BENETTI ALBERTO M 4/14/77 M3 0 ISIBIKE COSTO ISIBIKE COSTO 02:47:33.31 23 VI 15,4
24 382 CERESA MARCO M 6/9/79 M3 A049031 ASD RACING BIKE 03F2983 02:52:54.08 24 VI 14,92
25 319 GOMIERO ALESSANDRO M 8/11/76 M3 A113150 ASD MB TEAM MACRO 03N2062 02:55:47.08 25 VI 14,68
26 100 TADDEI ANTONIO M 10/5/76 M3 A061889 SC ALA SC ALA 02:57:46.09 26 TN 14,51
27 330 SARTORI IVAN M 10/22/77 M3 799776L GS LAGORAI BIKE 20F1190 03:03:18.60 27 TN 14,08
28 342 MAZZAFERRO GIANLUCA M 6/23/78 M3 A146508 POLISPORTIVA BERSNTOL A.DILETTANTI 20Z1308 03:03:20.59 28 TN 14,07
29 192 GALVAN MATTEO M 5/19/78 M3 AT - 03720437 18/19 REVOLUTION MTB REVOLUTION MTB 03:14:35.38 29 VR 13,26
30 396 TAMELLIN STEFANO M 12/19/75 M3 7947189 MTB VILLAFRANCA 06VR094 03:19:11.89 30 VR 12,95
31 149 PAPA FRANCESCO M 7/7/79 M3 AT03719295-18/19 ASD TEAM RANA - TAGLIARO ASD TEAM RANA - TAGLIARO 03:19:57.71 31 VR 12,9
32 428 BOTTI GIUSEPPE M 5/12/78 M3 190883081 NOCETO BIKE ASD H051502 03:24:41.95 32 PR 12,6
33 240 FAMENGO LORIS M 7/19/75 M3 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 03:28:45.16 33 VE 12,36
34 468 PASQUALINI FILIPPO M 10/21/78 M3 A145552 ASD VELO CLUB  RODIGO 02P1165 03:34:55.42 34 MN 12
35 301 BERGAMO SIMON M 4/22/75 M3 A145649 SC MERAN ZORZI KÃ„LTETECHNIK 21W1153 03:48:08.95 35 BZ 11,31

1 59 GIOVANETTI MAURO M 4/25/74 M4 587324K ACD BIK BIKE ACD BIK BIKE 02:10:19.36 1 TN 19,8
2 60 LUDWIG STEFAN M 8/1/71 M4 950536X TEAM BSR TEAM BSR 02:11:24.99 2 BZ 19,63
3 68 ZAMPEDRI ROBERTO M 7/9/72 M4 984391M SC PERGINE SC PERGINE 02:11:32.74 3 TN 19,61
4 193 MORELLO MASSIMO M 7/23/73 M4 0 REVOLUTION MTB REVOLUTION MTB 02:12:49.74 4 VR 19,43
5 443 DEGIAMPIETRO ROLANDO M 1/26/74 M4 613839Z TEAM BENETTI 03W3140 02:15:39.74 5 TN 19,02
6 10 MUCCI MATTEO M 11/26/73 M4 485478Y TEAM COMO BIKE TEAM COMO BIKE 02:17:00.25 6 CO 18,83
7 16 MIORI MICHELE M 11/30/70 M4 7929402 TRENTINO BIKE TEAM TRENTINO BIKE TEAM 02:22:28.01 7 TN 18,11
8 286 ROSSATO MIRKO M 1/3/70 M4 847996J VALRENDENABIKE - CARISOLO 20J1238 02:22:53.77 8 TN 18,06
9 340 CAVION ANDREA M 3/17/70 M4 998215S TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 03N2503 02:23:12.39 9 VI 18,02

10 276 SANTONI MARCO M 5/21/73 M4 998557Z VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 20G1212 02:27:09.77 10 TN 17,53
11 439 FRUNER MARCO M 12/14/71 M4 840408J SKATENATEAM 7.8 20P1202 02:27:47.40 11 TN 17,46
12 248 GIULIANI LUCA M 5/22/73 M4 727035Q TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 02:29:11.27 12 TN 17,29
13 213 TREVISAN SERGIO M 7/21/70 M4 A083325 ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO 02:29:39.03 13 VI 17,24
14 406 MALINVERNO GIOVANNI M 11/15/74 M4 A125205 PEDALE MEDOLESE 02R0834 02:29:52.28 14 MN 17,22
15 183 GENNARI LUCA M 2/9/72 M4 7912038 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 02:31:55.78 15 MN 16,98
16 233 BOLZONELLA GOTTARDO M 5/11/73 M4 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 02:32:45.53 16 VE 16,89
17 295 LEONI RENATO M 10/18/70 M4 815722N TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 20Z1026 02:35:06.79 17 TN 16,63
18 315 FLARER STEPHAN M 3/3/71 M4 808047F AMATEURRADSPORTVEREIN EDELROT LANA 21D0188 02:35:13.04 18 BZ 16,62
19 470 CHEMOTTI MARCO M 2/25/70 M4 955925N VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 20G1212 02:35:53.31 19 TN 16,55
20 297 NADALINI MIRCO M 1/19/74 M4 821402M ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 02:37:12.29 20 MN 16,41
21 355 RIGHETTI NICOLA M 9/7/72 M4 A137732 ASD TEAM BERTASI 03C3082 02:37:32.80 21 VR 16,38
22 334 BETTANIN ANDREA M 2/25/70 M4 A023532 TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 03N2503 02:42:52.43 22 VI 15,84
23 438 BOTTI ANDREA M 10/31/74 M4 190829817 EMILIA CORSE ASD H081161 02:45:05.81 23 RE 15,63
24 312 MANTOAN SAMUELE M 6/13/73 M4 A083683 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER 03L3222 02:45:22.06 24 VI 15,6
25 464 FONTO' ENZO M 6/14/74 M4 7911391 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD 06VI178 02:50:13.82 25 VI 15,16
26 444 BIANCHETTI PAOLO M 12/20/71 M4 708382P TEAM BENETTI 03W3140 02:51:14.45 26 VR 15,07
27 86 LORETO BRUNERRO M 6/22/74 M4 A145248 ISOLPI RACING TEAM ISOLPI RACING TEAM 02:51:39.57 27 TN 15,03
28 323 PASSAMONTI MARIO M 2/1/73 M4 A151797 TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 20Z1026 02:53:40.11 28 TN 14,86
29 252 BEGGIO MARCO M 2/4/71 M4 7916849 GS OLD BIKER GS OLD BIKER 02:55:10.83 29 PD 14,73
30 243 BALLANTE FABIO M 9/24/70 M4 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 02:55:14.83 30 PD 14,72
31 411 LUCIN MAURIZIO M 3/25/71 M4 A085280 ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM 20C1287 02:57:35.59 31 TN 14,53
32 450 BERTOTTI MATTIA M 5/20/73 M4 A175773 TEAM TODESCO GREEN ASD 02K3965 03:01:37.10 32 TN 14,21
33 347 PETERLINI MARCO M 2/18/70 M4 191132131 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 03:02:46.59 33 RE 14,12
34 238 ZECCHIN GIANCARLO M 3/10/74 M4 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 03:06:56.40 34 VE 13,8
35 467 ONGARI STEFANO M 2/16/71 M4 A046257 ASD VELO CLUB  RODIGO 02P1165 03:07:16.36 35 MN 13,78
36 403 BONATTI SIMONE M 7/2/74 M4 7907779 ASD SAN MARTINO DELLA BATTAGLIA 04BS047 03:08:29.49 36 BS 13,69
37 182 SPEZIA SIMONE M 3/18/74 M4 7912044 TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM TITICI ADVENTURE TEAM 03:09:02.49 37 MN 13,65
38 244 VAGO GIANLUCA M 3/25/73 M4 7948517 TOP TEAM RACE ASD TOP TEAM RACE ASD 03:09:32.86 38 VR 13,61
39 264 ZANONI MAURO M 2/1/71 M4 A046897 TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 03:09:41.37 39 VR 13,6
40 247 BENATI FRANCESCO M 6/19/73 M4 809829D TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 03:11:38.87 40 VR 13,46
41 386 BALLARDINI RINALDO M 2/9/73 M4 A020444 VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 20G1212 03:16:13.51 41 PV 13,15
42 395 PISANI MASSIMO M 2/1/73 M4 7967809 MTB VILLAFRANCA 06VR094 03:19:11.14 42 VR 12,95
43 237 MARETTO MICHELE M 12/25/72 M4 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 03:19:53.39 43 VE 12,91
44 397 RIGHETTINI STEFANO M 4/5/71 M4 7934584 ASD ACTION BIKE 08RE010 03:25:21.15 44 RE 12,56
45 132 PANZETTA STEFANO M 6/27/73 M4 7904943 EMPORIO CICLI LA PADANA BADIA EMPORIO CICLI LA PADANA BADIA 03:31:02.41 45 RO 12,23
46 381 CARRARO ANTONIO M 12/23/72 M4 706320J ASD CICLI MORBIATO 03Y0456 03:33:52.17 46 PD 12,06
47 353 DANIELLI GIORGIO M 11/1/71 M4 A128804 VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 20G1212 03:33:53.42 47 TN 12,06
48 375 SALVONI KRISTIAN M 9/25/71 M4 918770R ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02T3558 03:38:38.93 48 BS 11,8
49 427 CALTAGIRONE DANIELE M 9/1/72 M4 190883082 NOCETO BIKE ASD H051502 03:54:18.22 49 PR 11,01

1 61 MAGAGNOTTI DANIELE M 8/20/66 M5 7912068 ASD AVESANI LUCA ASD AVESANI LUCA 02:07:28.48 1 VR 20,24
2 296 BAZZANELLA MICHELE M 9/21/69 M5 847039V TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 02:07:45.43 2 TN 20,2
3 15 NAVE VALENTINO M 3/8/69 M5 587701W VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 02:16:09.38 3 TN 18,95
4 466 MORA CARLO M 10/31/69 M5 A175426 ACD BIK BIKE 20V1014 02:16:12.00 4 TN 18,94
5 289 PILI MASSIMO M 11/27/68 M5 983377V GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSCO 02P1971 02:21:18.76 5 BS 18,26
6 290 MEGERA TIZIANO M 5/20/65 M5 841959E GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 03C1431 02:22:08.27 6 VE 18,15
7 111 DEFLORIAN WILLI M 3/22/67 M5 952105W ASD PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM ASD PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM 02:27:07.02 7 TN 17,54
8 205 BORTOLI ANTONIO M 1/26/67 M5 A029481 ASD CICLI ROSSI ASD CICLI ROSSI 02:28:39.27 8 VI 17,36
9 338 BELOTTI FABIO M 3/2/69 M5 997075Q TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259 02:29:29.02 9 BG 17,26

10 11 TRAINOTTI MASSIMO M 4/5/68 M5 953188S TEAM TODESCO TEAM TODESCO 02:30:59.28 10 TN 17,09
11 300 ZANETTI SILVIO M 8/11/65 M5 724440C TEAM BRAMATI 02S2343 02:31:56.28 11 BG 16,98
12 250 VILLANOVA MARCO M 3/11/69 M5 A078841 TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN 02:31:57.04 12 VI 16,98
13 409 MANUINI CLAUDIO M 11/12/68 M5 773175F PEDALE MEDOLESE 02R0834 02:34:40.29 13 MN 16,68
14 136 PERETTI MORENO M 8/22/66 M5 7926358 TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD TREVIMAC BIKE TEAM ASD 02:36:35.29 14 VI 16,48
15 357 DE ZEN DANIELE M 1/22/65 M5 A013631 GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 03L2973 02:38:30.32 15 VI 16,28
16 210 PIEROPAN FRANCO M 5/13/68 M5 900543D ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO 02:39:11.30 16 VI 16,21
17 125 ZIMELLI ROBERTO M 9/3/66 M5 A013792 ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP 02:40:01.30 17 VR 16,12
18 14 NAVE LUIGI M 12/27/66 M5 A019288 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 02:42:28.80 18 TN 15,88
19 400 BRONCA FABIO M 1/2/68 M5 987217R ASD CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 03W0311 02:42:50.05 19 TV 15,84
20 13 CROCE IVAN M 12/3/65 M5 2534239 OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS OLYMPIA CICLI ANDREIS 02:44:30.44 20 VR 15,68
21 456 MODENA GABRIELE M 8/19/65 M5 A155119 ACD BIK BIKE 20V1014 02:45:55.06 21 TN 15,55
22 441 TAVERNINI ANDREA M 10/14/66 M5 844763C TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO 20Z1026 02:49:30.60 22 TN 15,22
23 398 DI STASIO MICHELE M 10/17/67 M5 7928929 ASD ACTION BIKE 08RE010 02:55:40.12 23 RE 14,69
24 102 TRALDI MARCO M 6/15/67 M5 190791941 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:58:33.09 24 RE 14,45
25 343 BERTO DEVID M 8/12/68 M5 900262K TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 03N2503 03:00:52.34 25 VI 14,26
26 345 DEPAOLI ROBERTO M 12/6/69 M5 A086926 SC AVIO 20P1275 03:02:49.59 26 TN 14,11
27 206 CONFENTE GIOVANNI M 8/24/65 M5 0 GC BASALTI GC BASALTI 03:03:00.10 27 VR 14,1
28 435 LUCIN RUGGERO M 11/17/69 M5 A146618 ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM 20C1287 03:05:04.11 28 TN 13,94
29 415 CASTOLDI ANTONIO M 7/2/68 M5 A057506 EASY RIDE ASD 02Q4020 03:08:17.11 29 MB 13,7
30 117 MASTRONARDI RICCARDO M 4/12/69 M5 190741227 NEW MOTOR BIKE NEW MOTOR BIKE 03:08:22.49 30 RE 13,7
31 460 PETRI ROBERTO M 8/12/66 M5 2163344 AICS BRESCIA CENTRO ASD 92773 03:14:36.88 31 BS 13,26
32 239 DE MARCHI CLAUDIO M 12/29/69 M5 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 03:18:23.13 32 VE 13,01
33 298 ALIANO ROBERTO M 4/3/69 M5 A090722 TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 03N2503 03:18:34.39 33 VI 12,99
34 223 TAMMEO RAFFAELE M 2/19/69 M5 A091847 VC SCHIO ASD VC SCHIO ASD 03:24:40.90 34 VI 12,61
35 236 BARBIERO GIANLUCA M 6/19/68 M5 0 ASD MTB TEAM NOALE ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 03:31:31.17 35 PD 12,2
36 109 SARTO IVO M 3/17/69 M5 A014573 RIVIERA BIKE VENEZIA RIVIERA BIKE VENEZIA 03:36:38.43 36 VE 11,91
37 256 MANCASSOLA MAURIZIO M 12/28/67 M5 0 MTBEAR ALONTE MTBEAR ALONTE 04:12:18.59 37 VI 10,23

1 333 BIRELLO PAOLO M 9/4/62 M6 782744B GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 03C1431 02:19:52.00 1 VE 18,45
2 461 DELLAGIACOMA PIERGIORGIO M 1/2/59 M6 391672B CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 20X0303 02:20:10.75 2 TN 18,41
3 92 MANFRIN GIANNI M 4/17/62 M6 A076313 TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN 02:24:12.26 3 PD 17,89
4 446 FONDRIEST ROBERTO M 6/19/64 M6 A085262 ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM 20C1287 02:29:07.77 4 TN 17,3
5 458 BONFANTE LUCIO M 10/24/63 M6 947516L TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 02:30:16.78 5 VR 17,17
6 417 ZONTA DANIELE M 11/15/62 M6 841432N ASD MB TEAM MACRO 03N2062 02:33:29.03 6 VI 16,81
7 293 DALLA PAOLA MARIO M 1/17/56 M6 587948V TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 21A1009 02:36:27.29 7 BZ 16,49
8 335 SANDRI EDOARDO M 10/31/61 M6 726228D GS SCHIO BIKE ASD 03M2942 02:40:03.07 8 VI 16,12
9 471 WEGHER AMEDEO M 4/22/61 M6 A085284 ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM 20C1287 02:44:23.81 9 TN 15,7

10 281 OLIVOTTO MARCO M 12/24/62 M6 889113P TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 21A1009 02:45:40.56 10 BZ 15,57
11 257 ZOCCARATO CLAUDIO M 11/19/61 M6 2549263 MTBEAR ALONTE MTBEAR ALONTE 02:45:56.81 11 VI 15,55
12 449 MELCHIORI AMEDEO M 11/3/54 M6 831360F MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 03T1319 02:46:28.31 12 VE 15,5
13 291 FAMBRI NICOLA M 2/8/62 M6 356446D TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 21A1009 02:46:32.81 13 BZ 15,49
14 123 PERETTI LAURO M 8/17/60 M6 A013941 ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP 02:49:46.32 14 VR 15,2
15 341 BONETTA GIANPIETRO M 6/9/61 M6 0 INDIVIDUALE WT 02:50:16.35 15 BG 15,15
16 103 LONATI DAVIDE M 5/18/64 M6 A080898 MDL RACING CREW ASD MDL RACING CREW ASD 02:50:18.82 16 BS 15,15
17 78 PERINA GIAMPAOLO M 8/9/63 M6 A162588 100% BIKE TEAM 100% BIKE TEAM 02:50:38.82 17 VR 15,12
18 202 SANTONI IVANO M 5/24/64 M6 894334R VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 02:54:16.56 18 TN 14,8
19 120 BRUNELLI FLAVIO M 7/24/64 M6 A013800 ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP ASD TEAM SYNTEC - OMAP 02:54:59.33 19 VR 14,74
20 211 ANDRIOLO CLAUDIO M 8/8/59 M6 A082894 ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO ASD CICLISMO VALCHIAMPO 02:58:13.84 20 VI 14,48
21 462 PODDA GIOVANNI ANTONIO M 12/14/59 M6 A125861 MTB CLUB  ARKITANO 18L0369 03:02:24.48 21 SS 14,14
22 279 MIORELLI STEFANO M 9/30/61 M6 928435Q VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 20G1212 03:05:00.85 22 TN 13,95
23 253 SARTORE MASSIMO M 10/9/59 M6 7916796 GS OLD BIKER GS OLD BIKER 03:05:24.86 23 PD 13,92
24 268 COSARO RENZO M 2/22/58 M6 7923403 GS MONTEBELLO ISIBIKE 06VI071 03:22:07.64 24 VI 12,76
25 288 POLI DIEGO M 2/3/47 M6 A034276 VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM 20G1212 03:32:36.92 25 TN 12,14
26 191 PEDROTTI ELIO M 4/14/58 M6 917856K BREN TEAM TRENTO BREN TEAM TRENTO 03:35:10.68 26 TN 11,99
27 258 DALL'AMICO ALBERTO M 3/6/63 M6 0 MTBEAR ALONTE MTBEAR ALONTE 03:40:37.44 27 VI 11,69
28 348 COPPOLINO ANDREA M 12/30/61 M6 A158671 LISSONE MTB ASD 02V1849 03:55:59.74 28 MB 10,93
1 304 PAVANELLO FLAVIO M 5/26/52 M8 A181539 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 21A1009 03:50:58.46 1 BZ 11,17

1 24 RIGHETTINI ANDREA M 6/3/92 OPEN 775358Y GS CICLI OLYMPIA GS CICLI OLYMPIA 01:53:46.19 1 TN 22,68
2 8 MEDVEDEV DMITRII M 6/17/87 OPEN A120499 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 01:54:38.70 2 22,51
3 5 FAVILLI ELIA M 1/31/89 OPEN 478598H SOUDAL LEECOUGAN MTB RACING TEAM SOUDAL LEECOUGAN MTB RACING TEAM 01:56:59.20 3 LI 22,05
4 1 MENSI DANIELE M 7/30/88 OPEN 579131Z SOUDAL LEECOUGAN MTB RACING TEAM SOUDAL LEECOUGAN MTB RACING TEAM 01:59:20.71 4 BS 21,62
5 23 DEHO MARZIO M 8/2/68 OPEN 412589N GS CICLI OLYMPIA GS CICLI OLYMPIA 01:59:52.46 5 BG 21,52
6 53 FANTINATO KEVIN M 2/12/99 OPEN 803995N TEAM BSR TEAM BSR 02:00:02.46 6 TN 21,49
7 2 CARGNELUTTI DIEGO M 8/30/86 OPEN A041486 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER 02:00:47.71 7 - 21,36
8 20 WOHLGEMUTH MICHAEL M 3/16/98 OPEN A030587 WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE 02:01:54.96 8 BZ 21,16
9 6 VALDRIGHI STEFANO M 8/1/94 OPEN 872232U SOUDAL LEECOUGAN MTB RACING TEAM SOUDAL LEECOUGAN MTB RACING TEAM 02:02:28.21 9 21,07

10 46 ZOCCARATO NICOLO' M 1/14/97 OPEN 714682Z OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:03:10.97 10 VI 20,95
11 18 FILIPOZZI KEVIN M 2/11/95 OPEN 834473Q BIKE EVO BIKE EVO 02:03:30.97 11 VI 20,89
12 44 ZORDAN EDY M 6/6/97 OPEN 797527R METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 02:03:39.35 12 VR 20,87
13 7 ANTONELLO GIACOMO M 7/13/90 OPEN 886389Z PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER 02:04:26.47 13 PD 20,73
14 3 PALLAORO CHRISTIAN M 3/16/84 OPEN 557319F OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:05:05.22 14 TN 20,63
15 34 DAL PIVA LORENZO M 5/24/96 OPEN 684313Z TEAM RUDY PROJECT XCR TEAM RUDY PROJECT XCR 02:05:15.97 15 20,6
16 33 FACCI DENNIS M 10/20/84 OPEN 905925M TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO -TONELLO TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO -TONELLO 02:10:06.73 16 VI 19,83
17 25 CARRARO TIZIANO M 2/17/85 OPEN 574857U NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM 02:11:29.49 17 VE 19,62
18 48 PIZZOLATO CHRISTIAN M 10/8/99 OPEN A098854 PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER PAVANELLO RACING TEAM - JACK PRO RIDER 02:17:01.50 18 TV 18,83
19 32 MARTINI LUCA M 10/20/92 OPEN 834562R GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 02:18:03.25 19 VI 18,69
20 47 BOLLETTIN GABRIELE M 7/8/99 OPEN 918639A OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:25:15.77 20 PD 17,76
21 27 PANAROTTO BRIAN M 2/5/90 OPEN A067823 OMAP CICLI ANDREIS OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 02:27:17.02 21 VR 17,52
22 50 BENETTI MATTEO M 8/16/98 OPEN 0 GC TEAMBIKE VASTELLGO. 0 02:28:39.78 22 17,36
23 43 ESPOSTI CRISTIAN M 3/1/00 OPEN A128285 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02:47:04.81 23 MN 15,44
24 49 RABENSTEINER MANUEL M 8/8/99 OPEN 995153R CANNONDALE RH RACING CANNONDALE RH RACING 02:57:41.47 24 14,52
25 42 VIRGILI GIACOMO M 3/6/00 OPEN A072479 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 03:00:52.88 25 14,26

1 2018 DI FANT VERONICA F 5/9/85 W1 0 VERTICAL TEAM KTM TEAM 20G1212 02:33:38.78 1 16,79
2 2006 DANIELE SILVIA F 7/16/80 W1 7967279 ASD POLISPORTIVA NOB CLUB 08FC107 02:47:01.31 2 VE 15,45
3 2012 KURZ MARILENA F 8/14/93 W1 A177855 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE WALDNER 21A1009 03:22:05.52 3 BZ 12,77
1 2004 ZOCCA LORENA F 8/24/77 W2 0 SC BARBIERI 03N2871 02:32:54.50 1 16,87
2 2009 MANDELLI CHIARA F 6/14/72 W2 997073N TEAM SPACEBIKES 02G4259 02:40:16.07 2 BG 16,1
3 2016 D'AMATO PATRIZIA F 2/26/78 W2 838964Y ASD TEAM ENERGY BIKE 20K1239 02:57:02.34 3 TN 14,57
4 2013  BORTOLOZZO GRETA F 8/8/72 W2 A142755 GS FREETIME 03M2029 03:33:52.67 4 TV 12,06

1 5003 CODE CHIP 63003003 0 M 0 NC 0 0 0 02:40:40.80 1 16,06
2 5001 GIOPPO NICOLA M 4/16/71 NC 0 0 0 02:45:04.81 2 15,63
3 5004 CODE CHIP 0 M 0 NC 0 0 0 02:50:33.32 3 15,13
4 5002 ONGARI SIMONA F 11/24/86 NC 0 0 0 02:50:38.07 4 15,12
5 478 TERAN DANIEL M 4/30/93 NC 0 INDIVIDUALE WT 03:07:14.61 5 13,78
6 5005 CODE CHIP WT11417 0 M 0 NC 0 0 0 03:09:02.11 6 13,65
7 416 SANTULLI RENATO M 9/1/72 NC A139223 ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO 02T3558 03:09:41.37 7 BS 13,6


